ComRes

The Sunday Telegraph

Survey of Cpanel on behalf of the Sunday Telegraph (May 2009)

Which of the following, if any, have you experienced living as a Christian in the UK? Please tick all that apply.

Total

Total 512 100%
I ha_ve_ been mocked by friends, neighbours or colleagues for being a 226  44%
Christian.

I have been |gn0|_’ed or ext_:lu_ded by friends, neighbours or 08 19%
colleagues for being a Christian.

I have missed out on promotion at work because I am a Christian. 27 5%
I have been reprimanded or cautioned at work for sharing my faith. 33 6%
I ha_ve_ been rejected by members of my family because I am a 52 10%
Christian.

None of the above 242 47%
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Anglican
220 100%
97 44%
27 12%
7 3%
12 5%
15 7%
113 52%

Baptist

31 100%

13 44%
8 26%
3 10%
2 7%
4 12%

15 49%

Roman
Catholic
51 100%
22 42%
12 23%
1 3%
3 5%
6 11%
24 47%

Independent
31 100%
14 45%
4 14%
3 10%
1 3%
4 14%
13 41%

Methodist
82 100%
38  46%
27 32%
4 5%
4 5%
9 11%
35 43%

Orthodox Pentecostal

5 100%
3 55%
1 26%
0 9%
0 6%
1 23%
2 32%

31

14

14

100%

46%

15%

15%
23%

8%

46%
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Survey of Cpanel on behalf of the Sunday Telegraph (May 2009)
Which of the following, if any, have you experienced living as a Christian in the UK? Please tick all that apply.

Anglo-

Total Catholic/Liberal Broad Catholic Charismatic Evangelical
Total 512 100% 26 100% 51 100% 52 100% 101 100% 238 100%
I have been mocked by friends, neighbours or colleagues for being a Christian. 226 44% 8 29% 13 25% 24 46% 52 51% 103 43%
Icnfi\s/gat:']een ignored or excluded by friends, neighbours or colleagues for being a 98 19% 1 500 5  10% 8 16% 31 31% 48  20%
I have missed out on promotion at work because I am a Christian. 27 5% 0 0% 2 3% 5 10% 6 6% 9 4%
I have been reprimanded or cautioned at work for sharing my faith. 33 6% 0 0% 2 3% 8 15% 10 10% 12 5%
I have been rejected by members of my family because I am a Christian. 52 10% 1 5% 6 12% 3 6% 9 9% 26 11%
None of the above 242 47% 16 61% 30 60% 25 48% 34 34% 120 51%
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There is less religious freedom in the UK now than 20 years ago.

Roman . Anglo-
Catholic Independent Methodist Orthodox Pentecostal Catholic/Liberal

Total 512 100% 220 100% 31 100% 51 100% 31 100% 82 100% 5 100% 31 100% 26 100% 51 100% 52 100% 101 100% 238 100%

Total Anglican Baptist Broad Catholic Charismatic Evangelical

Agree 368 72% 157 72% 21 68% 39 75% 15 48% 66 81% 4 81% 24 77% 13 51% 28 54% 41 78% 83 82% 175 74%
Disagree 92 18% 46 21% 5 17% 8 16% 11 34% 7 8% 0 4% 5 15% 10 38% 15 29% 6 12% 9 9% 39 17%
Er?gv: 52 10% 17 8% 4 15% 4 8% 5 17% 9 11% 1 15% 2 8% 3 11% 9 17% 5 10% 9 9% 23 10%
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I have faced opposition at work because I am a Christian.

Roman . Anglo-
Catholic Independent Methodist Orthodox Pentecostal Catholic/Liberal

Total 496 100% 212 100% 30 100% 48 100% 31 100% 82 100% 5 100% 28 100% 26 100% 49 100% 48 100% 100 100% 229 100%

Total Anglican Baptist Broad Catholic Charismatic Evangelical

Agree 95 19% 34 16% 7 23% 12 25% 3 10% 15 19% 1 28% 7 25% 5 19% 2 3% 12 25% 21 21% 41 18%
Disagree 364 73% 164 78% 19 65% 32 67% 25 83% 60 73% 3 54% 21 75% 19 73% 48 97% 33 68% 72 72% 167 73%
EI’?CTV\tI: 37 7% 14 6% 4 13% 4 9% 2 7% 7 8% 1 17% O 0% 2 8% O 0% 3 6% 7 7% 21 9%
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